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Receive Confidential:

For Puget Sound Energy

Sheree Strom Carson

Jason Kuzma

Perkins Coie LLP

10885 NE Fourth Street Suite 700
Bellevue WA 98004-5579

Phone: (425) 635-1400

Fax: (425) 635-2400

E-mail: scarson@perkinscoie.com

ikuzma@perkinscoie.com

For Public Counsel:

Simon ffitch

Office of the Attorney General
Public Counsel

800 Fifth Ave Suite 2000
Seattle, WA 98104-3188
Phone: (206) 389-2055

Fax: (206) 389-2079

E-mail: simonf@atg.wa.qgov

For ICNU:

S. Bradley Van Cleve
Davison Van Cleve

333 SW Taylor, Suite 400
Portland, OR 97204
Phone (503) 2341-7242
Fax: (503) 241-8160
E-mail: mail@dvclaw.com

ELIZABETH M. DeMARCO

For Kroger Co.:

Michael L. Kurtz

Kurt J. Boehm

Boehm, Kurtz & Lowry

36 East Seventh Street, Ste. 1510

Cincinnati, OH 45202

Phone: 513-421-2255

Fax: 513-421-2764

E-mail: mkurtz@BKLIawfirm.com
kboehm@BKL lawfirm.com

For Federal Executive Agencies:
Norman J. Furuta

Federal Executive Agencies
Associate Counsel

1455 Market Street, Suite 1744
San Francisco, CA 94103-1399
Phone: 415-503-6994

Fax: 415-503-6688

E-mail: norman.furuta@Navy.mil



mailto:scarson@perkinscoie.com
mailto:jkuzma@perkinscoie.com
mailto:simonf@atg.wa.gov
mailto:mail@dvclaw.com
mailto:mkurtz@BKLlawfirm.com
mailto:kboehm@BKLlawfirm.com
mailto:norman.furuta@Navy.mil

